Honeywell • All rights reserved  EN0H-0460GE25 R1014
EW370 Series
Woltman Flow Meters
DN50…300 FOR HEATING AND CHILLED WATER APPLICATIONS
Design
EW370 Series flow meters consist of:
 Mechanical counter
 Woltman WP type mechanical flow sensor

NOTE: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise
Height H1 = space required for removal of measuring insert
Ordering Information
Table 3.  OS-Nos. (OS=Order Specification)
Item DN size Permanent flow Q3 Length OS-Number
EW3701A
Bulk flow meters for
heating and chilled
water
50 15m³/h 200mm EW3701AP5000
65 25m³/h 200mm EW3701AP5600
80 40m³/h 225mm EW3701AP6500
100 60m³/h 250mm EW3701AP7300
125 100m³/h 250mm EW3701AP8100
150 150m³/h 300mm EW3701AP8500
200 250m³/h 350mm EW3701AP8900
250 400m³/h 450mm EW3701AP9100
300 600m³/h 500mm EW3701AP9200
Scope of Delivery
 EW370 Series flow meter
 Installation and setup instructions
EW370 SERIES WOLTMAN FLOW METERS